Year:

Mon May 28 16:19:40 GMI 2012
149

Observer:
Mon May 28 16:38:36 GMI 2012: PSPT Start Patrol
Mon May 28 16:38:49 GMI 2012 H ALPHA Start Patrol
WEATHER COMMVENT: Mon May 28 16:39:27 GMI 2012

wi nd 25nmph

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mbon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mbon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mbon

end

May

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

12 Doy:
ber key

fromsS,

16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

39:
40:
11:
17:
41:
01:
03:
03:
04:
04:
05:
05:
17:
19:
37:
41:

57
36
11
11
39
46
33
41
31
45
28
38
08
10
13
21

tenp

GMr

45f

2012
2012
2012

2012:

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

pat chy cirrus

MKI V Start Patrol

CH P Start Patrol

MKI V End Patr ol
PSPT Start Patrol

MKI V Start Patrol

CH P LSD

CH P End LSD

CH P Bi asLSD

CH P End Bi asLSD

CH P Bi as

CH P End Bi as

CH P ReStart Patr ol

MKI V End Patr ol

MKI V Start Patrol

MKI V End Patr ol

MKI V Start Patrol

*+CH P PROBLEM COMVENT BY BEN**: Nbn May 28 19:12:02 GMI 2012
oservi ng program seens uneffected

Chi p di sl pay | ost
end

Mon
Mon
Mbon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mbon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mbon
Mon

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

y 28
CoMP COMMENT BY BEN:

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:

21

21:

36:
38:
41:
45:
45:
45:
03:
03:
22:
22:
46:
49:
52:
05:
: 05:
04:

is color.

24
36
18
45
43
16
44
50
32
38
56
06
25
16
13
48

Cl eaned the ColP O1

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

CH P
H ALPHA
MKI V
MKI' V
H ALPHA
CH P
MKI 'V
MKI VvV
MKI V
MKI' V
CH P
H ALPHA
MKI 'V
MKI VvV
H ALPHA
CH P

End Patr ol
End Patr ol
End Patr ol
Start Patrol
Start Patrol
Start Patrol
End Patr ol
Start Cal
End Cal
Start Patrol
End Patr ol
End Patr ol
End Patr ol
Start Patrol
Start Patrol
Start Patrol

Mon May 28 21:17:36 GMI 2012

twice this norning. | accidently touched the backside of the OL during install.

Wth current cirrus c



onditions we wll

end

Mon May 28 21:
Mon May 28 21:
Mon May 28 23:
Mon May 28 23:
Mon May 28 23:
Mon May 28 23:
Mon May 28 23:
Mon May 28 23:
Mon May 28 23:
Mon May 28 23:
Mon May 28 23:
Tue May 29 00:
Tue May 29 00:
Tue May 29 00:
Tue May 29 00:
Tue May 29 00:
Tue May 29 00:
Tue May 29 00:

00_01. rawrk4
00_04. rawnk4
16_39. rawnk4
16_43. rawnk4
16_45. r awmrk4
16 _48. rawnk4
16_51. rawnk4
16_54. r awnk4
16_57. rawnk4
17_00. r awrk4
17_03. rawrk4
17 _07.rawnk4
17 _41. rawnk4
17_44. r awnk4
17_47. r awnk4
17 _50. rawnk4
17_53. rawrk4

34: 22
56: 31
01: 45
03: 29
03: 37
04: 13
04: 21
04: 52
04: 59
37: 40
47:. 07
06: 13
07: 17
31: 23
32: 32
32: 40
34: 06
40: 36

17_56.
17_509.
18_02.
18_05.
18_08.
18 11.
18_13.
18_19.
18_22.
18~ 25.
18 27.
18_30.
18_33.
18_41.
18_44.
18_47.
18_50.

GMI' 2012
GMI' 2012:
GMIN 2012
GV 2012
GVl 2012
GMI' 2012
GMI' 2012
GMIN 2012
GMIN 2012
GV 2012
GVl 2012
GMI' 2012
GMI' 2012
GMIN 2012
GV 2012:
GVl 2012:
GVl 2012
GMI' 2012

r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awnk4
r awnk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awnk4
r awnk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awnk4
r awnk4

likely get no CoMP data today

MWKI V End Patr ol
PSPT Start Patrol
CH P LSD
CH P End LSD
CH P Bi asLSD
CH P End Bi asLSD
CH P Bi as
CH P End Bi as
CH P ReStart Patro
MKI V Start Patrol
COW Start Patrol
COWP End Patrol
MWKI V End Patr ol
CH P End Patro
PSPT Abort Patro
PSPT Abort Patro
H ALPHA End Patro
18 53. rawnk4 19 51.rawnk4
18 56. rawnk4 19 54. r awnk4
18 59. rawnk4 19 57. rawrk4
19 01. rawrk4 20_00. r awrk4
19 _04. rawrk4 20_06. r awrk4
19 07.rawnk4 20 _13. rawnk4
19 10. rawnk4 20_19. rawnk4
19 13.rawnk4 20_22.rawnk4
19 _16. rawnk4 20_25. rawnk4
19 19. rawnk4 20_28. rawnk4
19 22. rawrk4 20_31. rawrk4
19 25.rawnk4 20 _34. rawnk4
19 28.rawnk4 20_37. rawk4
19 31.rawrk4 20_40. rawnk4
19 37.rawrk4 20_43. rawnk4
19 45. rawnk4 20_46. rawnk4
19 _48. rawrk4 20_49. rawrk4

21 05. rawnk4
21 08.rawnk4
23 37.rawnk4
23 _40. rawnk4
23_43. rawrk4
23 _46. rawnk4
23 _49. rawnk4
23 52.rawnk4
23 55.rawnk4
23 58. rawnk4
c20_03. rawnk4
c20_09. r awnk4
c20_16. r awnk4



